NIET

30/11/2020 Total Geral:

Relag&o dos Inscritos BENEFICIO EDUCACAO - 2021

BAURU

12 a 92 SERIE DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL

0441777540000 CAROLINA VALENTIN BUENO
0440253070700 GABRIEL SILVEIRA MARIANO DE SOUZA
0440497150500 GUILHERME PERINO FEITOSA

0441524750000 ISABELLA VALENTIN BUENO

ENSINO MEDIO/TECNICO

0440143480600 MARCELO ALMEIDA QUINTAL DE ANDRA

ENSINO SUPERIOR (Faculdade Universidade)

0440253070600 ALLAN SILVEIRA MARIANO DE SOUZA
0440119580800 ANTHONY GASPAR TALON
0440149660600 BARBARA GASPARINI BERNARDES
0440497150000 EDMILSON ALVES FEITOSA
0440497150400 GABRIEL PERINO FEITOSA
0440143480500 MARCOS PAULO ALMEIDA QUINTAL DE

0440149660500 MARIANA GASPARINI BERNARDES
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Relag&o dos Inscritos BENEFICIO EDUCACAO - 2021

CAMPINAS

12 a 92 SERIE DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL
0010232260600 LUIZ FELIPE SOUSA DA SILVA

ENSINO SUPERIOR (Faculdade Universidade)

0440228180400 FERNANDA VIOTTO DE GOBBI
0440282310300 GIOVANNA BAVARESCO KATAOKA

0440765920200 VITOR ROLIM CARDOSO
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Relag&o dos Inscritos BENEFICIO EDUCACAO - 2021

OUTROS ESTADOS

12 a 92 SERIE DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL

0440835860200 LUCAS FALCAO FREITAS

ENSINO MEDIO/TECNICO
0440176780400 LOUISE VIEGAS DO NASCIMENTO

ENSINO SUPERIOR (Faculdade Universidade)

0440141950400 FABIANA SANTANA PINTO

0440176780500 LIVIA VIEGAS DO NASCIMENTO
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Relag&o dos Inscritos BENEFICIO EDUCACAO - 2021

SANTOS

12 a 92 SERIE DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL
0470496490200 GIOVANNA MARIA BAPTISTA

ENSINO SUPERIOR (Faculdade Universidade)
0440066950800 ADRIANA GIOVANA DE OLIVEIRA SPIGAI

0440516750400 CRISTIANE MARQUINEZ DE ARAUJO
0010210250500 GABRIEL ANTUNES FERNANDES
0440741340200 MARIANA LIBORIO VILHENA

0010210250400 VINICIUS ANTUNES FERNANDES
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Relag&o dos Inscritos BENEFICIO EDUCACAO - 2021

SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO

12 a 92 SERIE DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL
0010239290600 JOAO FERNANDO KAYSSERLIAN ALVES

ENSINO SUPERIOR (Faculdade Universidade)

0010239290400 JESSICA KAYSSERLIAN ALVES

0440244890400 LUCAS DE ANDRADE MARIN
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Relag&o dos Inscritos BENEFICIO EDUCACAO - 2021

SAO PAULO

12 a 92 SERIE DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL

0440248640200

0010303710100

0010290650400

0010713310500

0440340590500

0440136450600

0440257220500

0441999620200

0011700830200

1930795850200

0020326330500

0440168150500

0440204510700

0010691840200

ANA BEATRIZ FIDELIS PRIMO
ARTHUR XAVIER VILLELA NOGUEIRA
CAMILA DE SOUZA MARQUES
CAMILLA CASAS TADEI

EVELYN PEDRO FONTES

GIULLIA SILVA SUTTI LOPES

ISAQUE ANDRADE DO NASCIMENTO
JULIA PEREIRA FIGUEIREDO

LIVIA MARTINS SOARES DA COSTA
MANUELA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA
MURILO FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA DA SILV
MURILO SUANA DE ALMEIDA

SOFIA MAIA CARVALHAL

VICTORIA OLIVEIRA DE CAMARGO

ENSINO MEDIO/TECNICO

0050590400200

0440278000300

0440329440500

0440292510400

0440497970300

0440497970200

0010713310400

0021665180000

0010321260500

ALEFH RISSOTO DIAS

ANDRE FELIPE MARTINS BAPTISTA
CLEO CALLEGARI

GIOVANA FERNANDES CAMPANELLI
GUILHERME PINTO EUSTAQUIO
GUSTAVO PINTO EUSTAQUIO
LUCCA CASAS TADEI

REGINALDO APARECIDO PONTES

YASHMIN TERENCIO SZULIK

ENSINO SUPERIOR (Faculdade Universidade)

0470515040100

0440345010500

0440206700500

0440195540500

0440503160600

0440195610000

0440260870100

ADRIANA DE JESUS RODRIGUES SILVA

ALICE GUILHEM

ARTUR MILLER

BRUNO FUZO MELIANI

CATARINE DE MELO GIMENES

CECILIA AGUIAR DAL SANTO

EDUARDO NASCIMENTO BITENCOURT

0440345010400
0440187010500
0440132240700
0440180870600
0010290650300
0440168150400
0440237220600
0011700830100
0440237220500
0470515040400
0010303610500
0440326330400
0440371830400
0440326820700
0440164220400
0440508760400
0010303610700
0440284400500
0440180870500

0010321260400

FABIO GUILHEM

FABIO KENJI NOMURA MARTINS
FABIO LUIGI RUCIGNOLLI

GIOVANA SILVA ALMEIDA
GIOVANNA DE SOUZA MARQUES
GIULIA SUANA DE ALMEIDA
HECTOR BRANDAO ALBIOL GARCIA
JOANA CELIA MARTINS COSTA
JULIANA BRANDAO ALBIOL GARCIA
LAURA SILVA NOGUEIRA

LEONARDO ALBERTO ESTEVES

MARCELO FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA DA SIL

MIRELLA VASCO CORROCHER
MURILO BERTIN DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL PEREIRA ALBUQUERQUE
TATIANA TERUMI SHIMOKAWA
THIAGO ALBERTO ESTEVES
VITOR GUIRARDELI ARAKAKI
WILLIANS SILVA ALMEIDA

YAGHO TERENCIO SZULIK

POS-GRADUACAO (Lato / Strictu Sensu)

0470515040000
0440257220000
0010196740500
0441999620000
0011855250000
0010287050300
0019045060000
0440180870000
0010488300000
0011895800000

0440507860400

ALEXANDRE NOGUEIRA
ANDREIA ANDRADE DO NASCIMENTO
ANDREZA BERNARDES DA SILVA

CRISTIANO FIGUEIREDO

DANIELLE CANDIDA DA SILVA BECKHOF

GABRIELLE MARIANNO

JONATHAN LUIZ PIRES

JUSTINA FERREIRA DA SILVA

KARLA BERNARDO

LUIZ FERNANDO DE ALMEIDA ABREU

RAPHAEL BORGES PINTO
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